

TIP NO

13.910 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

THIN LIFT & ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

7 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROUTES

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY		S T WOOTEN CORPORATION		
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC		RALEIGH, NC		WILSON, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		50,000.00		50,000.00		50,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	170 TON	98.00	16,660.00	91.00	15,470.00	125.00	21,250.00
0003	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,800 SY	15.20	27,360.00	7.50	13,500.00	8.30	14,940.00
0004	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	4,173 TON	59.25	247,250.25	69.00	287,937.00	67.00	279,591.00
0005	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	271 TON	575.00	155,825.00	695.00	188,345.00	435.00	117,885.00
0006	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	106,558 SY	1.15	122,541.70	1.15	122,541.70	1.25	133,197.50
0007	1820000000-E	660	AST, FOG SEAL	106,558 SY	0.37	39,426.46	0.37	39,426.46	0.50	53,279.00
0008	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	58,606 GAL	2.35	137,724.10	2.35	137,724.10	3.20	187,539.20
0009	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,568 SF	7.00	10,976.00	7.50	11,760.00	7.00	10,976.00
0010	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		20,000.00		22,029.42		59,347.00
0011	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	182,006 LF	0.58	105,563.48	0.58	105,563.48	0.58	105,563.48
0012	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 50 MILS)	103,256 LF	0.39	40,269.84	0.39	40,269.84	0.39	40,269.84
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	973,596.83	TOTAL	1,034,567.00	TOTAL	1,073,838.02
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	973,596.83	SUB-TOTAL	1,034,567.00	SUB-TOTAL	1,073,838.02

TIP NO

13.910 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

THIN LIFT & ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

7 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROUTES

C D ROSE CONSTRUCTION LLC
KITTY HAWK, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			78,801.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	170	TON	62.00	10,540.00
0003	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,800	SY	13.00	23,400.00
0004	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	4,173	TON	71.50	298,369.50
0005	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	271	TON	550.00	149,050.00
0006	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	106,558	SY	1.27	135,328.66
0007	1820000000-E	660	AST, FOG SEAL	106,558	SY	0.41	43,688.78
0008	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	58,606	GAL	2.49	145,928.94
0009	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,568	SF	9.00	14,112.00
0010	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			29,000.00
0011	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	182,006	LF	0.65	118,303.90
0012	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 50 MILS)	103,256	LF	0.40	41,302.40
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	1,087,825.18
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	1,087,825.18

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	1	973,596.83
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	2	1,034,567.00
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	3	1,073,838.02
C D ROSE CONSTRUCTION LLC	4	1,087,825.18

DocuSigned by:

Vickie P. Gardner

BD9FE36C1AA642B...

11/19/2024